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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of MON 1 APR 2013
BLR -Belarus

Shoots/ Height Weight

No N Date of Birth Club
S REE Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs SiE SEE -

24 AMBROZHEICHIK Dmitri 1.75/5'9" 74/163 26 MAR 1995 Dynamo-Shinnik Bobruisk

13 BUINITSKI Artur 1.81/5"11" 70/ 154 4 OCT 1995 RTSOP Raubichi
15 BUYAK Oleg 1.84/6'0" 80/176 1 JAN 1995 Neman Grodno
6 DYUKOV Roman 1.86/6'"1" 88/194 29 SEP 1995 Yunost Minsk
30 DZHIG Vladimir 1.78 /510" 72/159 11 JUN 1995 Yunost Minsk
18 FADEYEV Vyacheslav 1.78/5'10" 80/176 31 JUL 1995 RTSOP Raubichi
23 GERASIMOVICH Dmitri 1.81/511" 77/170 25 MAY 1995 RTSOP Raubichi
25 GORODETSKI Maxim K 1.90/6'3" 84/185 8 JUN 1995 Shakhtyor Soligorsk
1 GRAYEVSKI Viadislav K 1.81/511" 78/172 18 SEP 1995 RTSOP Raubichi
26 KHENKEL Kristian 1.82/6'0" 80/176 7 NOV 1995 Yunost Minsk

8 KLYAVZO Vadim
27 KORYTTSO Yevgeni

1.88/6'2" 83/183 30 JAN 1996 RTSOP Raubichi
1.82/6'0" 79/174 23 FEB 1995 Neman Grodno

20 KOZLOVSKI Konstantin K 1.77 /510" 69/ 152 8 MAR 1995 RTSOP Raubichi
7 KUDRYAVTSEV Alexander 1.80/5"11" 86/ 190 15 FEB 1995 RTSOP Raubichi
11 LEONENKO Igor 1.91/6'3" 97/214 8 FEB 1995 San Jose Jr Sharks

29 LUGAKQV Dmitri

2 MALISHEVSKI Denis

5 MARTSUL Vitali

21 PANFILOV Gleb

17 PASTUKHOV Alexander
3 PLATONENKO Alexander

1.87/62" 84/185 20 FEB 1995 RTSOP Raubichi
1.78 /50" 73 /161 27 MAY 1995 RTSOP Raubichi
1.88/6'2" 73/161 7 JUL 1995 RTSOP Raubichi
1.78 /510" 90/198 3 JUL 1995 RTSOP Raubichi
1.76 /59" 72/159 27 MAR 1995 RTSOP Raubichi
1.88/62" 77/170 22 APR 1995 RTSOP Raubichi

22 SERYAKOV Vladislav 1.80/5"11" 72/159 6 SEP 1995 HK Mogilyov
16 SHANTYKA Alexei 1.75/59" 82/181 14 AUG 1995 Dynamo-Shinnik Bobruisk
28 SOMOV Nikita 1.81/511" 78/172 9 MAY 1995 RTSOP Raubichi

9 STANKEVICH Sergei 1.79/5"0" 75/165 3 MAR 1995 HK Mogilyov

10 TITOK Maxim

4 USTINENKO Nikita
14 VALKOV Maxim

19 VARIVONCHIK Igor
12 VEREMYOV Yegor

Total: 27 players and 3 goalkeepers

1.83/6'0" 75/165 10 MAY 1995 RTSOP Raubichi
1.85/6"1" 75/165 22 APR 1995 RTSOP Raubichi
1.79/510" 75/ 165 1JUL 1995 Yunost Minsk

1.83/6'0" 78/172 27 APR 1995 RTSOP Raubichi
1.78 /510" 70/ 154 15 MAY 1996 RTSOP Raubichi

o nxxoxyrrOrrOpyrxpxyrrOOOCOCOCD oy xoa

Team officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KOVALEV Andrei BLR 2 APR 1966
Assistant Coach: BASKOV Dmitri BLR 25 AUG 1978
Assistant Coach: GAMZYUK Vasili BLR 27 OCT 1966
Team Doctor: ROMANCHUK Semyon BLR 12 JUN 1969
Equipment Manager: SOLOVEI Genadi BLR 4 APR 1964
Team Leader: ASTASHEVICH Andrei BLR 23 APR 1972
Team Staff: PUTILIN Andrei BLR 2 DEC 1987

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team'’s participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM3410BLR_32E 1.0 Report Created MON 1 APR 2013 4:51 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 4 APR 2013
DEN -Denmark

Shoots/

Pos

Height

Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

19 ASPERUP Mathias F L 1.78 /510" 76/168 3 MAR 1995 Copenhagen Hockey
23 BJERRUM Frederik F L 1.80/5"11" 71/157 21 MAR 1995 EfB Esbjerg
21 DAU Soren F L 1.78 /510" 75/ 165 19 MAR 1995 SonderjyskE Vojens
24 EHLERS Nikolaj F L 1.79/5'10" 80/176 13 FEB 1996 EHC Biel
9 ELLER Mads F L 1.84/6'0" 85/187 25 JUN 1995 Frolunda Gothenburg
4 ESKEROD Victor D L 1.89/62" 71/157 10 FEB 1995 Gentofte Stars
25 HANSEN Frederik GK L 1.80/5"11" 75/165 14 JUN 1995 Rodovre SIK
8 HERTZBERG Sonny D L 1.83/6'0" 85/187 21 APR 1995 Frolunda Gothenburg
22 JENSEN Markus F L 1.81/5"11" 76/168 22 MAY 1996 Herning IK
13 KRISTIANSEN Christian F L 1.83/6'0" 75/165 5 JAN 1995 Rogle Angelholm
17 KROGSGAARD Anders D R 1.81/5"11" 71/157 19 APR 1996 EfB Esbjerg
3 LARSEN Mads D L 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 10 JUN 1995 Malmo Redhawks
7 LASSEN Mathias D L 1.82/6'0" 78/172 15 MAR 1996 Rodovre Mighty Bulls
20 LILIE Thomas GK L 1.80/5"11" 78/172 18 OCT 1995 Vojens IK
2 NIELSEN Daniel D L 1.90/6'3" 112/247 5 MAY 1995 Copenhagen Hockey
14 NIELSEN Marcus F L 1.85/6'"1" 80/176 3 APR 1995 Malmo Redhawks
18 OLESEN Nick F L 1.84/6'0" 75/165 14 NOV 1995 BIK Karlskoga
16 OLSEN Thomas F R 1.83/6'0" 80/176 8 MAR 1996 Frolunda Gothenburg
5 RASMUSSEN Emil F R 1.80/5'11" 68/150 14 JAN 1995 Rodovre Mighty Bulls
1 SORENSEN Georg GK L 1.78 /510" 74/163 15 MAY 1995 Herning Blue Fox
15 STARMOSE Andre F L 1.78 /510" 69/152 18 AUG 1995 Minnesota Flying Aces
10 TOPHOLT Gorm F L 1.82/6'0" 74/163 5 MAY 1996 Frederikshavn White Hawks
11 VINTHER Jeppe D L 1.85/6'"1" 70/154 17 NOV 1996 Frederikshavn White Hawks
Total: 20 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: HAGEN Morten DEN 20 SEP 1981
Assistant Coach: STRUZINSKI Martin DEN 10 JUN 1978
Assistant Coach: DAMGAARD Jesper DEN 6 MAY 1975
Assistant Coach: GREER Brian CAN 5JUL 1974
Physiotherapist: LAURSEN Stine DEN 5 MAY 1986
Team Leader: ILLEMAN Jorgen DEN 9 MAR 1964
General Manager: LARSEN Ulrik DEN 4 APR 1970
Equipment Manager: LARSEN Nicolai DEN 13 DEC 1985
Team Video Coach: EHLERS Heinz DEN 25 JAN 1966

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM3410DEN_32E 2.0 Report Created THU 4 APR 2013 17:42 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of TUE 19 MAR 2013
FRA -France

Shoots/ Height Weight

No Name S Catches m/ftin kg ! Ibs Date of Birth Club
20 AUBRUN Tom GK L 1.75/5'9" 60/132 8 JUL 1995 Rouen Dragons
2 BOURGEOIS Fabien D R 1.70/5'7" 69/152 6 APR 1995 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
15 BOUVET Maurin F L 1.81/5"11" 70/ 154 28 MAY 1995 Amiens Gothiques
12 BOZON Kevin F L 1.83/6'0" 79/174 30 DEC 1995 HC Lugano
99 CHAPELIER Loic D R 1.69/57" 57/126 24 OCT 1996 Briancon Diables Rouges
10 CHAPUIS Romain F L 1.77 /510" 75/165 21 OCT 1995 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
4 COLOMBIN Thibaut D L 1.78 /510" 77 /170 10 APR 1996 Lausanne HC
98 COLOTTI Fabien F L 1.76 /59" 70/154 27 AUG 1996 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
3 CRINON Pierre D L 1.93/6'4" 94207 2 AUG 1995 Briancon Diables Rouges
97 DELBAERE Jeremy F L 1.73/58" 78/172 6 FEB 1996 Rouen Dragons
22 DOUAY Floran F L 1.89/62" 86/190 7 FEB 1995 Geneve-Servette
11 DUTRUEL Leo F R 1.80/5"11" 65/143 4 JAN 1996 HC Saint-Gervais
23 FAURE Arnaud F L 1.83/6'0" 80/176 15 DEC 1995 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
96 FAVRE-FELIX Maxime D L 1.80/5"11" 77/170 29 JUL 1995 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
8 GALLET Hugo D L 1.89/62" 80/176 20 JUN 1997 Amiens Gothiques
25 GOY Victor GK L 1.77 /510" 73 /161 4 SEP 1995 HC Saint-Gervais
13 GUILLAUME Julien F R 1.82/6'0" 68/150 30 APR 1996 Amiens Gothiques
95 JACQUIN Baptiste F L 1.82/6'0" 70/154 23 NOV 1995 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
17 KAZARINE Fabien F L 1.78 /510" 71/157 21 JUL 1995 Amiens Gothiques
14 LAMBOLEY Robin F L 1.86/6"1" 77/170 7 NOV 1995 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
5 LANVERS Theo D R 1.84/6'0" 80/176 16 NOV 1995 Rouen Dragons
16 LAPLACE Julien F L 1.74/5'9" 78/172 24 JAN 1995 HC Saint-Gervais
24 LECLERC Guillaume F L 1.73/5'8" 72/159 20 FEB 1996 Amiens Gothiques
18 MARION Kevin F R 1.77 /510" 77 /170 31 JAN 1996 Geneve-Servette
94 MASO Kevin D L 1.79/5'"10" 78/172 29 MAR 1995 Rouen Dragons
93 MELIN Gaetan GK L 1.76 /59" 78/172 3 FEB 1996 Viry-Chatillon Jets
19 METAIS Fabien F L 1.79/5'10" 82/181 1 MAR 1995 Amiens Gothiques
7 MILESI Jules D L 1.70/57" 62/137 15 MAR 1995 Dijon Ducs
9 MONTENOISE-OUDOT Arthur D R 1.77 /510" 74 /163 6 APR 1996 Dijon Ducs
92 MONY Antoine F L 1.75/59" 717157 12 MAY 1995 Rouen Dragons
91 MOREAU Valentin F L 1.81/511" 80/176 22 JAN 1995 Rouen Dragons
6 PALIS Alexandre D R 1.82/6'0" 82/181 23 JUN 1995 Caen Drakkars
1 PAPILLON Quentin GK L 1.76 /59" 75/165 7 APR 1997 Rouen Dragons
90 PETRIEUX Gaetan F L 1.83/6'0" 73/161 11 APR 1996 Amiens Gothiques
89 REVIL Pierre F L 1.73/5'8" 63/139 20 JUN 1996 Geneve-Servette
88 RICHARD Olivier GK L 1.88/62" 76/168 26 AUG 1996 HC Saint-Gervais
87 THIRY Thomas D R 1.91/6'3" 87/192 9 SEP 1997 Geneve-Servette
21 VILLE Malo F L 1.76 /59" 64/141 3 JUN 1995 HIFK Helsinki
Total: 33 players and 5 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
General Manager: JACQUIN Renaud FRA 16 FEB 1973
Team Doctor: de RYCKE Stephane FRA 11 APR 1954
Head Coach: BERNARD Martin CAN 1 MAR 1976
Assistant Coach: GUIBET Romain FRA 2 APR 1977
Equipment Manager: RETA Fabrice FRA 9 AUG 1979
Physiotherapist: BOUVIER Mathieu FRA 9 JUN 1981
Team Video Coach: PAREDES Jonathan FRA 3 FEB 1981
IHM3410FRA_32E 1.0 Report Created  TUE 19 MAR 2013 10:13 GMT+1 Page 1/2
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NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM3410FRA_32E 1.0

Report Created TUE 19 MAR 2013 10:13 GMT+1 Page 2/2
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Date of Birth

99 ASPER Stefan
2 BACHLECHNER Philipp
15 BEBER Philipp
7 CORDIANO Massimo
11 CORDIN Federico
12 COSTA Daniel
16 de ZANNA Ronny
25 GASPERINI Luca
9 KRUSELBURGER Tommy
17 LACEDELLI Riccardo
24 LAMBACHER Alex
6 LANCSAR Maximiliam
5 LAZZERI Moreno
19 MAGNABOSCO Jose Antonio
1 MANTOVANI Davide
3 MATTIVI Luca
97 MENEGHINI Andrea
20 MORANDELL Daniel
4 MORINI Giovanni
13 MORINI Paolo
96 OLIVERO Simone
10 PACE Fabrizio
23 POMARE Dominic
14 PURDELLER Michael
8 RAMOSER Joachim
18 STEINER Tobias
21 TAUFERER lvan
22 ULESSI Nicola
98 ZANALDA Giovanni

Total: 26 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Physiotherapist:
Team Doctor:
Equipment Manager:
Team Leader:
Assistant Coach:

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 4 APR 2013
ITA -ltaly

Shoots/ Height Weight

Fos Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs
D L 1.77 /510" 80/176
D R 1.89/62" 78/172
D R 1.82/6'0" 80/176
D L 1.80/5"11" 72/159
F L 1.70/5'7" 55/121
D L 1.88/62" 90/198
F R 1.78 /510" 72/159
GK L 1.86/6'1" 68/150
F L 1.77 /510" 75/ 165
F L 1.78 /510" 75/ 165
F R 1.84/6'0" 78/172
D L 1.81/5"11" 78/172
D R 1.78 /510" 75/ 165
F R 1.76 /59" 75/165
GK L 1.87/62" 84/185
D L 1.93/6'4" 87/192
F L 1.70/5'7" 68/150
GK L 1.87/62" 81/179
F L 1.85/6'"1" 80/176
F L 1.80/5"11" 78/172
F L 1.82/6'0" 85/187
F L 1.75/5'9" 72/159
F R 1.90/6'3" 80/176
F L 1.80/5"11" 72/159
F L 1.76 /59" 88/194
F L 1.76 /59" 80/176
D R 1.92/6'4" 90/198
F R 1.78 /510" 79/174
D L 1.90/6'3" 89/196

Name

CHIZZALI Robert
KOSTNER Thomas
CARIOTA Emilio
TONIOLO Giovanni
COVOLO Francesco
SUEN Kurt

CANEI Gianluca

6 JAN 1995
14 MAY 1995
6 JAN 1995
3 MAY 1995
28 NOV 1996
15 MAY 1995
13 SEP 1995
21 JUL 1995
22 MAR 1995
3 MAY 1995
7 OCT 1996
22 APR 1996
2 JUL 1995
12 AUG 1995
14 APR 1995
4 JUL 1995
30 MAR 1995
7 APR 1995
2 FEB 1995
2 FEB 1995
6 APR 1995
11 OCT 1995
14 JUN 1995
3 MAY 1995
22 FEB 1995
6 MAR 1996
26 JAN 1995
31 JAN 1995
26 APR 1995

Citizenship
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Pustertal Bruneck
Pustertal Bruneck
HC Meran

HC Lugano

HC Valpellice
Starbulls Rosenheim
SG Cortina

HC Neumarkt
Sterzing Broncos
Northern Cyclones Hudson
Adler Mannheim
Red Bull Salzburg
HC Neumarkt

HC Asiago

HC Asiago

HC Pergine

HC Pergine

SV Kaltern

HC Lugano

HC Lugano

HC Asiago

HC Asiago

SG Cortina
Pustertal Bruneck
Eisbaren Berlin
HC Neumarkt
Ritten Sport
Kiekko-Vantaa
Milano Rossoblu

Date of Birth

26 MAR 1967
11 APR 1962
28 OCT 1964
23 JUN 1951
15 FEB 1947
17 DEC 1950

3 AUG 1973

NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F
No Jersey Number

Pos

Forward GK
Position R

Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM3410ITA_32E 1.0

Report Created THU 4 APR 2013 3:24 GMT+2

Page 1/1
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 3 APR 2013
NOR-Norway

Shoots/ Height Weight

D f Birth
kg / Ibs ate of Birt|

No Name

= Catches m/ftin

98 ANDRESEN Eivind F L 1.73/5'8" 75/165 5 JAN 1995 Frisk Asker
25 BERG Sander GK L 1.80/5'"11" 70/ 154 16 OCT 1996 HV71 Jonkoping
24 BOROCZKY Sander F R 1.72/58" 75/165 7 JAN 1995 South Kent School
90 GABRIELSEN Tobias D L 1.70/5'7" 82/181 6 APR 1995 Sparta Sarpsborg
95 GRAN Martin F R 1.80/5"11" 74/163 12 NOV 1996 Storhamar Dragons
1 GRONSTRAND Fredrik GK L 1.82/6'0" 82/181 6 MAR 1996 Frisk Asker
20 HANSEN Ole Sander GK L 1.75/59" 70/154 2 OCT 1995 Sparta Sarpsborg
5 HAUGEN Magnus D R 1.94/6'4" 95/209 18 AUG 1995 Storhamar Dragons
8 HENRIKSEN Anders F R 1.77 /510" 80/176 13 FEB 1995 Frisk Asker
12 HENRIKSEN Mats F L 1.83/6'0" 75/165 6 NOV 1995 Manglerud Star Oslo
10 HOFF Ludvig F L 1.80/5'"11" 89/196 16 OCT 1996 Valerenga Oslo
3 KLAVESTAD Andreas D R 1.77 /510" 77/170 29 NOV 1995 Sparta Sarpsborg
14 KOPPERUD Herman F L 1.72/5'8" 75/165 17 APR 1996 HV71 Jonkoping
91 MARTHINIUSSEN Truls F L 1.78 /510" 77/170 11 SEP 1995 Lorenskog IK
13 MEDHUS Henrik F R 1.83/6'0" 83/183 25 JUN 1995 Frisk Asker
92 NIPE Jesper D L 1.77 /510" 82/181 17 FEB 1996 Stjernen Fredrikstad
19 NOMIKOS Kristoffer F L 1.75/5'9" 80/176 7 MAY 1995 Manglerud Star Oslo
15 NORSTEBO Mattias D L 1.79/510" 77/170 3 JUN 1995 Brynas Gavle
27 NYSTUEN Stian F L 1.86/6"1" 79/174 11 OCT 1996 Lillehammer IK
26 OLSEN Colin F R 1.80/5"11" 72/159 20 SEP 1996 Valerenga Oslo
18 OLSEN Thomas F R 1.73/5'8" 75/165 25 JUN 1995 Valerenga Oslo
21 OVERGAARD Ole Petter F L 1.80/5"11" 75/165 3 SEP 1995 Storhamar Dragons
96 PEDERSEN Fredrik D L 1.84/6'0" 81/179 22 MAY 1995 Sparta Sarpsborg
4 PETTERSSON Maximilian D L 1.84/6'0" 75/165 22 MAR 1995 Frisk Asker
97 RATEJCZAK Steffen F L 1.78 /510" 77/170 26 OCT 1995 Rosenborg Trondheim
22 RONNILD Martin F L 1.83/6'0" 83/183 24 JAN 1996 Brynas Gavle
94 SKRAAMO Sebastian D L 1.89/6'2" 93/205 13 DEC 1995 Valerenga Oslo
16 SOBERG Markus F R 1.80/511" 85/187 22 APR 1995 Frolunda Gothenburg
9 STEEN Haavard D R 1.74 /59" 80/176 21 JAN 1995 Lillehammer IK
23 SVENDSEN Didrik F L 1.89/62" 99/218 18 JAN 1995 Sparta Sarpsborg
93 TONJUM Jens D L 1.83/6'0" 90/198 17 MAY 1995 Vaxjo Lakers
99 TSCHUDI Dennis GK L 1.86/6'1" 76/168 13 MAY 1995 Valerenga Oslo
6 VIGGEN Frederic D L 1.84/6'0" 76/168 2 FEB 1995 Rosenborg Trondheim

Total: 29 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
General Manager: HEXEBERG Jan NOR 13 OCT 1959
Head Coach: JONSSON Robert SWE 10 APR 1970
Assistant Coach: SATHER Espen NOR 4 APR 1980
Assistant Coach: LYSENSTON Andre NOR 27 OCT 1988
Team Video Coach: HARLI Roger NOR 15 MAY 1973
Equipment Manager: MICHALSEN Raymond NOR 28 NOV 1960
Physiotherapist: STRAND Erling NOR 12 DEC 1982
Team Video Coach: NILSEN Sjur Robert NOR 3 DEC 1967

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team'’s participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM3410NOR_32E 2.0 Report Created WED 3 APR 2013 17:00 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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Total: 26 players and 5 goalkeepers

CEPON Kristjan
CEPON Mark
CUVAN Primoz
GOVEJSEK Matic
GROSELJ Sebastjan
HADZIC Sebastjan
JEKLIC Ales
JEKLIC Matic
JEZOVSEK Zan
KALAN Tilen
KAPUS Nace
KMETIC Anze
KOMPOLSEK Andraz
KRAIGHER Luka
KRASOVEC Ziga
LOGAR Miha
MASIC Nejc
OGRAJENSEK Tim
PAZLAR Mitja
PEM Nik
PEPEONIK Dag
ROJC Luka
SIMSIC Nik

SNOJ Matic
TRELC Tomaz
UNUK Nik

US Zan

VILMAN Grega
VINCEC Luka
ZAJC Miha
ZORKO Luka

Team officials:

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

Shoots/

Pos

O TOOTMEMTMTMOUOTMTTTMOTMOOOO TTMTMTOTMMO™TTOO

A X

-~

A X

As of SUN 31 MAR 2013
SLO -Slovenia

Height

Catches m/ftin

1.93/6'4"
1.87/62"
1.79/510"
1.85/6"1"
1.84/6'0"
1.81/511"
1.85/6"1"
1.80/511"
1.81/511"
1.76 /59"
1.78 /510"
1.76 /59"
1.84/6'0"
1.77 /510"
1.75/59"
1.77 /510"
1.77 /510"
1.71/57"
1.73/58"
1.84/6'0"
1.86/6"1"
1.77 /510"
1.77 /510"
1.75/59"
1.82/6'0"
1.78 /510"
1.80/5"11"
1.74 /59"
1.88/62"
1.80/511"
1.96/6'5"

Weight
kg / Ibs

97 /214
87 /192
75/ 165
90 /198
82 /181
781172
81/179
73 /161
82 /181
76 /168
82/181
731161
81/179
80/176
80/176
73 /161
741163
76 /168
741163
84 /185
81/179
75/ 165
771170
76 /168
81/179
76 /168
83/183
80/176
80/176
771170
87 /192

Date of Birth

12 NOV 1995
5 DEC 1997
7 JAN 1996

25 FEB 1995
6 NOV 1995
6 JAN 1995
3 FEB 1995

19 FEB 1997

22 APR 1997

10 JAN 1995

10 JAN 1995
7 JAN 1995
6 NOV 1995

27 OCT 1995
4 JAN 1996
9 JUL 1995
12 JUL 1996

17 AUG 1995

20 MAY 1996

30 AUG 1995
4 JUN 1996

10 JUN 1995

12 MAR 1997

17 SEP 1995

23 NOV 1995

13 AUG 1996

10 JUN 1996
5 SEP 1995

29 SEP 1995
8 DEC 1996

27 FEB 1997

Olimpija Ljubljana
Olimpija Ljubljana
HK Celje

HK Maribor
Triglav Kranj
Miladi Jesenice
Miladi Jesenice
Mladi Jesenice
HK Celje

Triglav Kranj
HDD Bled
Olimpija Ljubljana
Olimpija Ljubljana
Mladi Jesenice
Miladi Jesenice
Red Bull Salzburg
HDD Bled

HK Celje

HDD Bled

Mora IK

HDD Bled

HK Celje
Sodertalje SK
Olimpija Ljubljana
HC Ceske Budejovice
HK Maribor
Triglav Kranj
Miladi Jesenice
HK Maribor
Olimpija Ljubljana
Spartak Moscow

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader: KOLENC Anze SLO 4 MAY 1983
Head Coach: SAHRAJ Valerij SLO 20 MAY 1965
Assistant Coach: ROJSEK Rok SLO 8 MAR 1970
Equipment Manager: BITEZNIK Borut SLO 5 APR 1980
Equipment Manager: BERLISK Andraz SLO 2 OCT 1964
Physiotherapist: BOROSAK Matic SLO 15 OCT 1980

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM3410SLO_32E 1.0 Report Created SUN 31 MAR 2013 12:09 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 6 APR 2013

Initial Registration 6 APR 2013

BLR - Belarus

Shoots/

No Name S Catches

Height
m/ ftin

Date of Birth

Registration

1 GRAYEVSKI Vladislav GK L 1.81/56"1" 78/172 18 SEP 1995 RTSOP Raubichi

3 PLATONENKO Alexander D R 1.88/62" 77/170 22 APR 1995 RTSOP Raubichi

4 USTINENKO Nikita D R 1.85/6"1" 75/165 22 APR 1995 RTSOP Raubichi

5 MARTSUL Vitali D L 1.88/62" 73/161 7 JUL 1995 RTSOP Raubichi

6 DYUKOV Roman D L 1.86/6'1" 88/194 29 SEP 1995 Yunost Minsk

7 KUDRYAVTSEV Alexander D R 1.80/5"11" 86/190 15 FEB 1995 RTSOP Raubichi

8 KLYAVZO Vadim D L 1.88/62" 83/183 30 JAN 1996 RTSOP Raubichi

9 STANKEVICH Sergei D L 1.79/5"10" 75/165 3 MAR 1995 HK Mogilyov
10 TITOK Maxim F L 1.83/6'0" 75/165 10 MAY 1995 RTSOP Raubichi
11 LEONENKO Igor F L 1.91/6'3" 97/214 8 FEB 1995 San Jose Jr Sharks
12 VEREMYOV Yegor F R 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 15 MAY 1996 RTSOP Raubichi
14 VALKOV Maxim F R 1.79/510" 75/165 1JUL 1995 Yunost Minsk
15 BUYAK Oleg F L 1.84/6'0" 80/176 1 JAN 1995 Neman Grodno
16 SHANTYKA Alexei F R 1.75/5'9" 82/181 14 AUG 1995 Dynamo-Shinnik Bobruisk
17 PASTUKHOV Alexander F L 1.76 /59" 727159 27 MAR 1995 RTSOP Raubichi
18 FADEYEV Vyacheslav F L 1.78 /510" 80/176 31 JUL 1995 RTSOP Raubichi
19 VARIVONCHIK Igor F L 1.83/6'0" 78/172 27 APR 1995 RTSOP Raubichi
20 KOZLOVSKI Konstantin GK L 1.77 /510" 69/ 152 8 MAR 1995 RTSOP Raubichi
21 PANFILOV Gleb F L 1.78 /510" 90/ 198 3 JUL 1995 RTSOP Raubichi
22 SERYAKOV Vladislav F L 1.80/511" 72/159 6 SEP 1995 HK Mogilyov
23 GERASIMOVICH Dmitri F L 1.81/5"11" 77/170 25 MAY 1995 RTSOP Raubichi
24 AMBROZHEICHIK Dmitri F R 1.75/5'9" 747163 26 MAR 1995 Dynamo-Shinnik Bobruisk

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KOVALEV Andrei BLR 2 APR 1966
Assistant Coach: GAMZYUK Vasili BLR 27 OCT 1966
Assistant Coach: BASKQV Dmitri BLR 25 AUG 1978
Team Leader: ASTASHEVICH Andrei BLR 23 APR 1972
Equipment Manager: SOLOVEI Genadi BLR 4 APR 1964
Team Doctor: ROMANCHUK Semyon BLR 12 JUN 1969

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 17
Average height: 1.82/5"11"
Average weight: 781172

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3410BLR_33 1.0

Report Created SAT 6 APR 2013 22:27 GMT+2
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TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 6 APR 2013

Initial Registration 6 APR 2013

DEN - Denmark

Shoots/

No Name

Height

= Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

Registration

1 SORENSEN Georg GK L 1.78 /510" 74 /163 15 MAY 1995 Herning Blue Fox
2 NIELSEN Daniel D L 1.90/6'3" 112/247 5 MAY 1995 Copenhagen Hockey
3 LARSEN Mads D L 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 10 JUN 1995 Malmo Redhawks
4 ESKEROD Victor D L 1.89/62" 71/157 10 FEB 1995 Gentofte Stars
5 RASMUSSEN Emil F R 1.80/5"11" 68/150 14 JAN 1995 Rodovre Mighty Bulls
6 TOPHOLT Gorm F L 1.82/6'0" 74/163 9 OCT 1996 Frederikshavn White Hawks
7 LASSEN Mathias D L 1.82/6'0" 78/172 15 MAR 1996 Rodovre Mighty Bulls
8 HERTZBERG Sonny D L 1.83/6'0" 85/187 21 APR 1995 Frolunda Gothenburg
9 ELLER Mads F L 1.84/6'0" 85/187 25 JUN 1995 Frolunda Gothenburg
11 VINTHER Jeppe D L 1.85/6'"1" 70/154 17 NOV 1996 Frederikshavn White Hawks
13 KRISTIANSEN Christian F L 1.83/6'0" 75/165 5 JAN 1995 Rogle Angelholm
14 NIELSEN Marcus F L 1.85/6'"1" 80/176 3 APR 1995 Malmo Redhawks
15 STARMOSE Andre F L 1.78 /510" 69/152 18 AUG 1995 Minnesota Flying Aces
16 OLSEN Thomas F R 1.83/6'0" 80/176 8 MAR 1996 Frolunda Gothenburg
17 KROGSGAARD Anders D R 1.81/5"11" 71/157 19 APR 1996 EfB Esbjerg
18 OLESEN Nick F L 1.84/6'0" 75/165 14 NOV 1995 BIK Karlskoga
19 ASPERUP Mathias F L 1.78 /510" 76/168 3 MAR 1995 Copenhagen Hockey
21 DAU Soren F L 1.78 /510" 75/165 19 MAR 1995 SonderjyskE Vojens
22 JENSEN Markus F L 1.81/5"11" 76/168 22 MAY 1996 Herning IK
23 BJERRUM Frederik F L 1.80/5"11" 71/157 21 MAR 1995 EfB Esbjerg
24 EHLERS Nikolaj F L 1.79/5'10" 80/176 13 FEB 1996 EHC Biel
25 HANSEN Frederik GK L 1.80/5"11" 75/ 165 14 JUN 1995 Rodovre SIK
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: HAGEN Morten DEN 20 SEP 1981
Assistant Coach: STRUZINSKI Martin DEN 10 JUN 1978
Assistant Coach: DAMGAARD Jesper DEN 6 MAY 1975
Assistant Coach: GREER Brian CAN 5JUL 1974
Team Leader: ILLEMAN Jorgen DEN 9 MAR 1964
Physiotherapist: LAURSEN Stine DEN 5 MAY 1986
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 17
Average height: 1.82/6'0"
Average weight: 771170
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3410DEN_33 1.0 Report Created SAT 6 APR 2013 22:25 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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Shoots/
= Catches m/ftin

No Name

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 6 APR 2013

Initial Registration 6 APR 2013

FRA - France

Height

Date of Birth

Registration

A

1 PAPILLON Quentin
3 CRINON Pierre

4 COLOMBIN Thibaut
5 LANVERS Theo

6 PALIS Alexandre

7 MILESI Jules

8 GALLET Hugo

9 MONTENOISE-OUDOT Arthur
10 CHAPUIS Romain
11 DUTRUEL Leo

12 BOZON Kevin

13 GUILLAUME Julien
14 LAMBOLEY Robin
15 BOUVET Maurin
16 LAPLACE Julien
17 KAZARINE Fabien
18 MARION Kevin

19 METAIS Fabien

20 AUBRUN Tom

21 VILLE Malo

22 DOUAY Floran

24 LECLERC Guillaume

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

MMM TMETMTTMTTMTTTTTMOOOUOO0OUOO0OOn
~

Team Officials:
Function

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
General Manager:
Equipment Manager:
Physiotherapist:
Team Doctor:

Name

BERNARD Martin
GUIBET Romain
JACQUIN Renaud
RETA Fabrice
BOUVIER Mathieu
de RYCKE Stephane

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 17
Average height: 1.80/511"
Average weight: 76 /168

1.76 /59"
1.93/6'4"
1.78 /510"
1.84/6'0"
1.82/6'0"
1.70/57"
1.89/62"
1.77 /510"
1.77 /510"
1.80/5"11"
1.83/6'0"
1.82/6'0"
1.86/6'1"
1.81/5"11"
1.74 /1 5'9"
1.78 /510"
1.77 /510"
1.79/510"
1.75/59"
1.79/510"
1.89/62"
1.73/58"

75/165
94 /207
771170
80/176
82 /181
62 /137
80/176
741163
75/ 165
65/143
791174
68 /150
771170
75/165
781172
781172
771170
82 /181
60/132
711157
86 /190
721159

7 APR 1997
2 AUG 1995
10 APR 1996
16 NOV 1995
23 JAN 1995
15 MAR 1995
20 JUN 1997
6 APR 1996
21 OCT 1995
4 JAN 1996
30 DEC 1995
30 APR 1996
7 NOV 1995
28 MAY 1995
24 JAN 1995
21 JUL 1995
31 JAN 1996
1 MAR 1995
8 JUL 1995

3 JUN 1995
7 FEB 1995
20 FEB 1996

Rouen Dragons

Briancon Diables Rouges
Lausanne HC

Rouen Dragons

Caen Drakkars

Dijon Ducs

Amiens Gothiques

Dijon Ducs

Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
HC Saint-Gervais

HC Lugano

Amiens Gothiques
Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
Amiens Gothiques

HC Saint-Gervais
Amiens Gothiques
Geneve-Servette

Amiens Gothiques
Rouen Dragons

HIFK Helsinki
Geneve-Servette

Amiens Gothiques

Citizenship Date of Birth
CAN 1 MAR 1976
FRA 2 APR 1977
FRA 16 FEB 1973
FRA 9 AUG 1979
FRA 9 JUN 1981
FRA 11 APR 1954

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

NOTE

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward
No Jersey number Pos Position

GK Goalkeeper

R

L Shoots or catches Left

Shoots or catches Right

IHM3410FRA_33 1.0

Report Created SAT 6 APR 2013 22:24 GMT+2
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 6 APR 2013

Initial Registration 6 APR 2013

ITA - Italy

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 MANTOVANI Davide GK L 1.87/6'2" 84/185 14 APR 1995 HC Asiago
2 BACHLECHNER Philipp D R 1.89/62" 78/172 14 MAY 1995 Pustertal Bruneck
4 MORINI Giovanni F L 1.85/6'"1" 80/176 2 FEB 1995 HC Lugano
5 LAZZERI Moreno D R 1.78 /510" 75/165 2 JUL 1995 HC Neumarkt
6 LANCSAR Maximiliam D L 1.81/5"11" 78/172 22 APR 1996 Red Bull Salzburg
7 CORDIANO Massimo D L 1.80/5"11" 72/159 3 MAY 1995 HC Lugano
8 RAMOSER Joachim F L 1.76 /59" 88/194 22 FEB 1995 Eisbaren Berlin
9 MENEGHINI Andrea F L 1.70/5'7" 68/150 30 MAR 1995 HC Pergine
10 PACE Fabrizio F L 1.75/5'9" 72/159 11 OCT 1995 HC Asiago
11 CORDIN Federico F L 1.70/5'7" 55/121 28 NOV 1996 HC Valpellice
12 COSTA Daniel D L 1.88/62" 90/198 15 MAY 1995 Starbulls Rosenheim
13 MORINI Paolo F L 1.80/5"11" 78/172 2 FEB 1995 HC Lugano
14 PURDELLER Michael F L 1.80/5"11" 72/159 3 MAY 1995 Pustertal Bruneck
15 BEBER Philipp D R 1.82/6'0" 80/176 6 JAN 1995 HC Meran
16 de ZANNA Ronny F R 1.78 /510" 72/159 13 SEP 1995 SG Cortina
17 LACEDELLI Riccardo F L 1.78 /510" 75/ 165 3 MAY 1995 Northern Cyclones Hudson
18 STEINER Tobias F L 1.76 /59" 80/176 6 MAR 1995 HC Neumarkt
19 MAGNABOSCO Jose Antonio F R 1.76 /59" 75/165 12 AUG 1995 HC Asiago
20 MORANDELL Daniel GK L 1.87/62" 81/179 7 APR 1995 SV Kaltern
21 TAUFERER Ivan D R 1.92/6'4" 90/198 26 JAN 1995 Ritten Sport
22 ULESSI Nikolas F R 1.78 /510" 79/174 31 JAN 1995 Kiekko-Vantaa
24 LAMBACHER Alex F R 1.84/6'0" 78/172 7 OCT 1996 Adler Mannheim
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: CHIZZALI Robert ITA 26 MAR 1967
Assistant Coach: KOSTNER Thomas ITA 11 APR 1962
Team Leader: SUEN Kurt ITA 17 DEC 1950
Equipment Manager: COVOLO Francesco ITA 15 FEB 1947
Physiotherapist: CARIOTA Emilio ITA 28 OCT 1964
Team Doctor: TONIOLO Giovanni ITA 23 JUN 1951
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 17
Average height: 1.80/511"
Average weight: 771170
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3410ITA_33 1.0 Report Created SAT 6 APR 2013 22:20 GMT+2

Page 1/1
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TEAM ROSTER

As of WED 10 APR 2013

Initial Registration 6 APR 2013

NOR - Norway

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 GRONSTRAND Fredrik GK L 1.82/6'0" 82/181 6 MAR 1996 Frisk Asker
3 NIPE Jesper D L 1.77 /510" 82/181 17 FEB 1996 Stjernen Fredrikstad
4 TONJUM Jens F L 1.83/6'0" 90/198 17 MAY 1995 Vaxjo Lakers
5 BOROCZKY Sander F R 1.72/5'8" 75/165 7 JAN 1995 South Kent School
6 PETTERSSON Maximilian D L 1.84/6'0" 75/165 22 MAR 1995  Frisk Asker
7 KLAVESTAD Andreas D R 1.77 /510" 77/170 29 NOV 1995 Sparta Sarpsborg
8 GABRIELSEN Tobias D L 1.70 /57" 82/181 6 APR 1995 Sparta Sarpsborg
9 STEEN Haavard D R 1.74 /59" 80/176 21 JAN 1995 Lillehammer IK
10 HOFF Ludvig F L 1.80/5"11" 89/196 16 OCT 1996 Valerenga Oslo
11 RONNILD Martin F L 1.83/6'0" 83/183 24 JAN 1996 Brynas Gavle
12 OVERGAARD Ole Petter F L 1.80/5"11" 75/165 3 SEP 1995 Storhamar Dragons
14 HENRIKSEN Mats F L 1.83/6'0" 75/165 6 NOV 1995 Manglerud Star Oslo
15 NORSTEBO Mattias D L 1.79/5"10" 77/170 3 JUN 1995 Brynas Gavle 10 APR 2013
16 SOBERG Markus F R 1.80/5'"11" 85/187 22 APR 1995 Frolunda Gothenburg
17 HENRIKSEN Anders F R 1.77 /510" 80/176 13 FEB 1995 Frisk Asker
18 MEDHUS Henrik F R 1.83/6'0" 83/183 25 JUN 1995 Frisk Asker
19 NOMIKOS Kristoffer F L 1.75/5'9" 80/176 7 MAY 1995 Manglerud Star Oslo
20 BERG Sander GK L 1.80/5"11" 70/ 154 16 OCT 1996 HV71 Jonkoping
21 KOPPERUD Herman F L 1.72/5'8" 75/165 17 APR 1996 HV71 Jonkoping
22 OLSEN Colin F R 1.80/5"11" 72/159 20 SEP 1996 Valerenga Oslo
23 SVENDSEN Didrik F L 1.89/62" 99/218 18 JAN 1995 Sparta Sarpsborg
24 HAUGEN Magnus D R 1.94/6'4" 95/209 18 AUG 1995 Storhamar Dragons
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: JONSSON Robert SWE 10 APR 1970
Assistant Coach: SATHER Espen NOR 4 APR 1980
Assistant Coach: LYSENSTON Andre NOR 27 OCT 1988
General Manager: HEXEBERG Jan NOR 13 OCT 1959
Equipment Manager: MICHALSEN Raymond NOR 28 NOV 1960
Physiotherapist: STRAND Erling NOR 12 DEC 1982
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 17
Average height: 1.80/511"
Average weight: 81/179
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3410NOR_33 3.0 Report Created WED 10 APR 2013 20:28 GMT+2
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TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 7 APR 2013

Initial Registration 6 APR 2013

SLO - Slovenia

Shoots/ Height

No Name Pos Catches m/ftin Date of Birth Registration

1 TRELC Tomaz K 1.82/6'0" 81/179 23 NOV 1995 HC Ceske Budejovice
2 ZORKO Luka 1.96/6'5" 87/192 27 FEB 1997 Spartak Moscow
3 CEPON Kiristjan 1.93/6'4" 97/214 12 NOV 1995 Olimpija Ljubljana
4 GOVEJSEK Matic 1.85/6"1" 90/198 25 FEB 1995 HK Maribor
5 JEKLIC Ales 1.85/6"1" 81/179 3 FEB 1995 Mladi Jesenice
6 KOMPOLSEK Andraz 1.84/6'0" 81/179 6 NOV 1995 Olimpija Ljubljana
7 KRAIGHER Luka 1.77 /510" 80/176 27 OCT 1995 Mladi Jesenice
8 LOGAR Miha 1.77 /50" 73 /161 9 JUL 1995 Red Bull Salzburg
9 UNUK Nik 1.78 /510" 76/ 168 13 AUG 1996 HK Maribor

10 VINCEC Luka 1.88/62" 80/176 29 SEP 1995 HK Maribor

11 PEM Nik 1.84/6'0" 84/185 30 AUG 1995 Mora IK

12 PAZLAR Mitja 1.73/58" 74/163 20 MAY 1996 MK Bled

13 GROSELJ Sebastjan 1.84/6'0" 82/181 6 NOV 1995 Triglav Kranj
14 HADZIC Sebastjan 1.81/5"1" 78/172 6 JAN 1995 Mladi Jesenice
15 JEKLIC Matic 1.80/5"1" 73 /161 19 FEB 1997 Mladi Jesenice
16 KALAN Tilen 1.76 /59" 76/168 10 JAN 1995 Triglav Kranj

18 OGRAJENSEK Tim 1.71/57" 76/168 17 AUG 1995 HK Celje

19 SIMSIC Nik 1.77/510" 77/170 12 MAR 1997 Sodertalje SK
22 MASIC Nejc 1.77 /510" 74/163 12 JUL 1996 MK Bled
23 JEZOVSEK Zan 1.81/511" 82/181 22 APR 1997 HK Celje
24 CUVAN Primoz 1.79/510" 75/165 7 JAN 1996 HK Celje

G MMM TMTTTMTTMTOOOOUOOUOOGoO

~

25 US Zan
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

1.80/5"11" 83/183 10 JUN 1996 Triglav Kranj

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: SAHRAJ Valerij SLO 20 MAY 1965
Assistant Coach: ROJSEK Rok SLO 8 MAR 1970
Team Leader: KOLENC Anze SLO 4 MAY 1983
Equipment Manager: BITEZNIK Borut SLO 5 APR 1980
Equipment Manager: BERLISK Andraz SLO 2 OCT 1964
Physiotherapist: BOROSAK Matic SLO 15 OCT 1980

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 17
Average height: 1.81/511"
Average weight: 80/176
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3410SLO_33 3.0 Report Created SUN 7 APR 2013 12:42 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 13 APR 2013
Including Game #13

BLR - Belarus
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 GRAYEVSKI Vladislav GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 PLATONENKO Alexander D 5 1 0 1 0 + 0 0 0 1 100.00
4 USTINENKO Nikita D 5 0 1 1 0 -1 0 0 0 1 0.00
5 MARTSUL Vitali D 5 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
6 DYUKOV Roman D 5 0 4 4 6 -2 0 0 0 9 0.00
7 KUDRYAVTSEYV Alexander D 5 1 3 4 4 4 0 1 0 14 714
8 KLYAVZO Vadim D 5 0 5 5 4 +1 0 0 0 12 0.00
9 STANKEVICH Sergei D 5 0 2 2 10 A1 0 0 0 6 0.00

10 TITOK Maxim F 5 2 2 4 4 0 0 1 1 8 25.00

11 LEONENKO Igor F 5 2 1 3 10 -3 0 1 0o 18 11.11

12 VEREMYOV Yegor F 5 1 3 4 2 0 1 1 0 8 1250

14 VALKOV Maxim F 4 1 1 2 0 -1 0 1 0 9 11.11

15 BUYAK Oleg F 5 0 1 1 0 -1 0 0 0 9 0.00

16 SHANTYKA Alexei F 5 1 0 1 0 -3 0 1 0 16 6.25

17 PASTUKHOV Alexander F 4 0 O o 18 -1 0 0 0 9 0.00

18 FADEYEV Vyacheslav F 5 3 1 4 6 -1 1 1 0 11 2727

19 VARIVONCHIK Igor F 5 1 1 2 2 0 0 1 0 9 11.11

20 KOZLOVSKI Konstantin GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 PANFILOV Gleb F 5 1 0 1 2 +1 0 1 0 4 25.00

22 SERYAKOV Vladislav F 5 0 O 0 0 -1 0 0 0 1 0.00

23 GERASIMOVICH Dmitri F 5 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 6 16.67

24 AMBROZHEICHIK Dmitri F 5 2 5 14 0 0 0 0 13 1538

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 GRAYEVSKI Vladislav 5 5 2 125:00 41.01 7 63 70 90.00 3.36 002

20 KOZLOVSKI Konstantin 5 5 3 179:50 58.99 7 102 109 9358 2.34 021

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHM3410BLR_83 8.0 Report Created SAT 13 APR 2013 15:24 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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Playing Statistics

No Name

-

N
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~NOoO O~ W

- A
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W N =

= ©ooO~NOO OabhwWN

SORENSEN Georg
NIELSEN Daniel
LARSEN Mads
ESKEROD Victor
RASMUSSEN Emil

TOPHOLT Gorm
LASSEN Mathias
HERTZBERG Sonny
ELLER Mads
VINTHER Jeppe

KRISTIANSEN Christian
NIELSEN Marcus
STARMOSE Andre
OLSEN Thomas
KROGSGAARD Anders

OLESEN Nick
ASPERUP Mathias
DAU Soren
JENSEN Markus
BJERRUM Frederik

24 EHLERS Nikolaj
25 HANSEN Frederik

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 13 APR 2013
Including Game #14

DEN - Denmark

Pos GP G A PTS

GK
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PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 100.00

0.00
6.90
0.00
10.00

0.00
0.00
5.56
14.29
0.00

22.22
9.09
0.00

20.00
0.00

5.00
11.54
1.1

0.00
16.67

15.79
0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 SORENSEN Georg 5 5 5 305:00 100.00 6 129 135 9556 1.18 240

25 HANSEN Frederik 5 5 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0 00O

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHM3410DEN_83 7.0

Report Created SAT 13 APR 2013 19:35 GMT+2
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 13 APR 2013
Including Game #15

FRA - France
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 PAPILLON Quentin GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 CRINON Pierre D 5 0 5 5 6 -1 0 0 0 16 0.00
4 COLOMBIN Thibaut D 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
5 LANVERS Theo D 5 0 2 2 2 -2 0 0 0 18 0.00
6 PALIS Alexandre D 5 0 O 0 2 -3 0 0 0 3 0.00
7 MILESI Jules D 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
8 GALLET Hugo D 5 1 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 6 16.67
9 MONTENOISE-OUDOT Arthur D 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
10 CHAPUIS Romain F 5 2 0 2 0 +2 1 0 0 11 18.18
11 DUTRUEL Leo F 5 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
12 BOZON Kevin F 5 1 5 6 16 +3 0 0 0o 1 9.09
13 GUILLAUME Julien F 5 0 O 0 14 -3 0 0 0 5 0.00
14 LAMBOLEY Robin F 5 0 O 0 2 4 0 0 0 2 0.00
15 BOUVET Maurin F 5 0 2 2 4 5 0 0 0 14 0.00
16 LAPLACE Julien F 5 2 0 2 0 + 0 1 0 14 14.29
17 KAZARINE Fabien F 5 0 0 0 2 -3 0 0 0o 11 0.00
18 MARION Kevin F 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 8 0.00
19 METAIS Fabien F 5 3 0 3 18 -2 0 2 0 17 17.65
20 AUBRUN Tom GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 VILLE Malo F 5 2 0 2 10 -4 1 0 1 11 18.18
22 DOUAY Floran F 5 2 4 6 16 +2 0 0 9 2222
24 LECLERC Guillaume F 5 1 0 1 4 -5 0 0 15 6.67
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 PAPILLON Quentin 5 5 2 71:41 2363 6 50 56 89.29 5.02 002
20 AUBRUN Tom 5 5 4 231:38 76.37 12 129 141 9149 3.1 011
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
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MANTOVANI Davide
BACHLECHNER Philipp
MORINI Giovanni
LAZZERI Moreno
LANCSAR Maximiliam

CORDIANO Massimo
RAMOSER Joachim
MENEGHINI Andrea
PACE Fabrizio
CORDIN Federico

COSTA Daniel
MORINI Paolo
PURDELLER Michael
BEBER Philipp

de ZANNA Ronny

LACEDELLI Riccardo
STEINER Tobias

MAGNABOSCO Jose Antonio

MORANDELL Daniel
TAUFERER lvan

ULESSI Nikolas
LAMBACHER Alex

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 13 APR 2013
Including Game #15

ITA - Italy

Pos GP G A PTS
GK
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PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
27.27

0.00
9.09
20.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
33.33

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
11.11

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 MANTOVANI Davide 5 5 1 50:29 1655 9 22 31 7097 10.70 000
20 MORANDELL Daniel 5 5 5 254:31 83.45 15 170 185 9189 3.54 023
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 13 APR 2013
Including Game #14

NOR - Norway
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 GRONSTRAND Fredrik GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 NIPE Jesper D 5 0 O 0 2 -1 0 0 0 6 0.00
4 TONJUM Jens F 5 3 2 5 2 +4 0 0 0 14 2143
5 BOROCZKY Sander F 5 2 3 5 4 +1 0 2 0 11 18.18
6 PETTERSSON Maximilian D 5 0 1 1 2 43 0 0 0 6 0.00
7 KLAVESTAD Andreas D 5 2 8 10 0 +12 0 1 0o 18 11.11
8 GABRIELSEN Tobias D 5 0 6 6 12 +6 0 0 0 14 0.00
9 STEEN Haavard D 5 1 5 6 4 +10 0 0 0 10 10.00
10 HOFF Ludvig F 5 2 5 7 4 +2 0 1 0 20 10.00
11 RONNILD Martin F 3 0 O 0 25 0 0 0 0 7 0.00
12 OVERGAARD Ole Petter F 5 3 4 7 10 +8 1 1 0 19 1579
14 HENRIKSEN Mats F 5 2 3 5 4 +4 0 0 0 5 40.00
15 NORSTEBO Mattias D 2 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 6 0.00
16 SOBERG Markus F 5 8 5 13 10 +11 1 2 0 24 3333
17 HENRIKSEN Anders F 5 3 2 5 0 +5 1 0 0 10 30.00
18 MEDHUS Henrik F 5 2 1 3 2 +3 1 1 0 6 33.33
19 NOMIKOS Kristoffer F 5 0 1 1 4 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00
20 BERG Sander GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 KOPPERUD Herman F 5 1 0 1 2 -1 0 0 0 5 20.00
22 OLSEN Colin F 5 1 1 2 4 +3 0 0 1 6 16.67
23 SVENDSEN Didrik F 5 1 0 1 12 +4 0 0 0 6 16.67
24 HAUGEN Magnus D 5 0 O 0 6 +2 0 0 0 2 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 GRONSTRAND Fredrik 5 5 1 60:00 20.06 3 25 28 89.29 3.00 010
20 BERG Sander 5 5 4 239:03 79.94 12 111 123 90.24  3.01 031
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 13 APR 2013
Including Game #13

SLO - Slovenia

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 TRELC Tomaz GK 5 0 O 0 4 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 ZORKO Luka D 5 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 8 0.00
3 CEPON Kristjan D 5 0 1 1 4 -4 0 0 0 3 0.00
4 GOVEJSEK Matic D 4 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 3 0.00
5 JEKLIC Ales D 5 0 1 1 0o -2 0 0 0 9 0.00
6 KOMPOLSEK Andraz D 5 0 O 0 6 -3 0 0 0 9 0.00
7 KRAIGHER Luka D 5 0 O 0 0 -4 0 0 0 6 0.00
8 LOGAR Miha D 5 0 1 1 18 -4 0 0 0o M 0.00
9 UNUK Nik F 5 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 5 0.00

10 VINCEC Luka F 5 0 0 0 0o -3 0 0 0 4 0.00

11 PEM Nik F 5 1 0 1 2 4 0 0 0 15 6.67

12 PAZLAR Mitja F 5 0 O 0 0 -1 0 0 0 1 0.00

13 GROSELJ Sebastjan F 5 0 O 0 6 -6 0 0 0 3 0.00

14 HADZIC Sebastjan F 5 0 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 8 0.00

15 JEKLIC Matic F 5 1 1 2 6 -3 0 0 0 8 1250

16 KALAN Tilen F 5 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 5 0.00

18 OGRAJENSEK Tim F 5 2 3 5 4 0 0 2 0 9 2222

19 SIMSIC Nik F 5 1 2 3 2 +1 0 1 0 20 5.00

22 MASIC Nejc F 5 0 O 0 0 -2 0 0 0 3 0.00

23 JEZOVSEK Zan F 5 3 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 23 13.04

24 CUVAN Primoz F 5 0 0 0 2 -2 0 0 0 2 0.00

25 US Zan GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 TRELC Tomaz 5 5 2 120:00 40.04 12 53 65 81.54 6.00 002

25 US Zan 5 5 3 179:40 59.96 12 103 115 89.57 4.01 003

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net
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